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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
17/03/2018 15:20 gy ...

5a amarela

Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(101) HUGO VIVIANE (225) FERNANDES KIOCHI IMAI FILHO
1 1:56.707 +4.604 14:34:47.426 1 2:12.162 +11.996 14:27:37.469
2 1:52.103 14:36:39.529 2 2:01.026 +0.860 14:29:38.495
3 2:00.504 +0.338 14:31:38.999
(110) JUNIOR37 4 2:00.166 \ - 14:33:39.165
1 1:58.093 +4.382 14:26:32.804 5 2:00.485 +0.319 14:35:39.650
2 1:56.696 +2.985 14:28:29.500 6 2:01.766 +1.600 14:37:41.416
3 1:57.045 +3.334 14:30:26.545
4 1:59.819 +6.108 14:32:26.364 (191) RODOLFO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA MASSARUTTI
5 1:56.625 +2.914 14:34:22.989 1 2:18.006 +17.238 14:25:14.179
6 1:53.711 - 14:36:16.700 2 2:06.719 +5.951 14:27:20.898
3 2:07.759 +6.991 14:29:28.657
(198) WALDIMIR AFONSO DOS SANTOS JR 4 2:02.857 +2.089 14:31:31.514
1 2:20.360 +25.899 14:25:23.775 5 2:03.325 +2.557 14:33:34.839
2 2:01.763 +7.302 14:27:25.538 6 2:00.768 - 14:35:35.607
3 2:05.677 +11.216 14:29:31.215 7 2:03.170 +2.402 14:37:38.777
4 2:01.886 +7.425 14:31:33.101 8 2:05.514 +4.746 14:39:44.291
5 1:57.159 +2.698 14:33:30.260
6 1:56.706 +2.245 14:35:26.966 (111) MAURO GARCES
7 1:54.461 - 14:37:21.427 1 2:17.691 +15.788 14:26:00.483
2 2:08.604 +6.701 14:28:09.087
(216) EDSON DE SOUSA FERREIRA 3 2:04.425 +2.522 14:30:13.512
1 2:24.425 +29.070 14:33:30.824 4 2:10.407 +8.504 14:32:23.919
2 1:55.725 +0.370 14:35:26.549 5 2:04.204 +2.301 14:34:28.123
3 1:55.355 - 14:37:21.904 6 2:01.903 - 14:36:30.026
(116) RICHARD DOS SANTOS (202) ALEXANDRE LIBERATO DE SOUZA
1 2:00.067 +4.524 14:25:21.982 1 2:10.094 +6.726 14:25:35.057
2 1:58.952 +3.409 14:27:20.934 2 2:06.757 +3.389 14:27:41.814
3 1:56.045 +0.502 14:29:16.979 3 2:08.362 +4.994 14:29:50.176
4 1:56.162 +0.619 14:31:13.141 4 2:06.092 +2.724 14:31:56.268
5 1:56.427 +0.884 14:33:09.568 5 2:04.978 +1.610 14:34:01.246
6 1:55.543 - 14:35:05.111 6 2:03.368 | - 14:36:04.614
7 1:58.385 +2.842 14:37:03.496 7 2:05.172 +1.804 14:38:09.786
(212) DANIEL DOS SANTOS FARIA (205) ANDREIA SALES BITENCOURT RIBEIRO SILVA
1 2:17.366 +20.576 14:25:18.838 1 2:27.655 +8.762 14:27:41.265
2 2:05.977 +9.187 14:27:24.815 2 2:23.148 +4.255 14:30:04.413
3 2:05.591 +8.801 14:29:30.406 3 2:24.585 +5.692 14:32:28.998
4 2:02.968 +6.178 14:31:33.374 4 2:23.118 +4.225 14:34:52.116
5 2:00.780 +3.990 14:33:34.154 5 2:18.893 - 14:37:11.009
6 1:57.053 +0.263 14:35:31.207
7 1:56.790 - 14:37:27.997
(117) ADEMILSON DOS SANTOS
1 1:59.185 - 14:26:35.934
2 1:59.502 +0.317 14:28:35.436
3 2:00.536 +1.351 14:30:35.972
4 1:59.616 +0.431 14:32:35.588
5 2:02.402 +3.217 14:34:37.990
6 1:59.980 +0.795 14:36:37.970
7 2:00.896 +1.711 14:38:38.866
(242) LUCIANO FARINAZZO THOME
1 2:00.873 +1.319 14:26:54.309
2 1:59.554 - 14:28:53.863
(244) LUIS HENRIQUE L. TAVARES
1 2:17.679 +17.668 14:25:15.916
2 2:08.506 +8.495 14:27:24.422
3 2:07.577 +7.566 14:29:31.999
4 2:02.371 +2.360 14:31:34.370
5 2:03.227 +3.216 14:33:37.597
6 2:00.011 - 14:35:37.608
7 2:02.133 +2.122 14:37:39.741
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